Milwaukee Bay Offshore Series
MYC & SSYC |

PHRF2 (8 boats)

Race 9 | August 03, 2024
Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 03, 2024 13:28:00, Length (NM) = 4

Sail
32659
77
53534

25476

AW IN |~

51571
13
4382
52188

0 |IN o |un

Finish

Skipper Boat Club Rating | Time
Mike Sabinash Sabotage SSYC 72 14:21:05
Dave Jerominski Vendetta SSYC 75 14:22:10
Chris & James Moll | Shaka MYC 81 14:23:18
Gary Hamilton Neverland SSYC 75 14:24:15

Milwaukee

Yacht
Joel Carroll Little Houligan Club 82 14:26:55
Michael Schoos Elysium myc 90 NO TIME
Mike Soika IMUA SSYC 183 NO TIME
Scott Conger Adventure SSYC 75 NO TIME

Tanger Regatta - Race 3

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 03, 2024 13:28:00, Length (NM) = 4

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Elapsed
00:53:05
00:54:10
00:55:18
00:56:15

00:58:55
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:48:17
00:49:10
00:49:54
00:51:15

00:53:27
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

/0.00
/0.00
/0.00
/0.00

/0.00

DNC/0.00
DNC/0.00
DNC/0.00

Corrected | Penalty | Pts

AW IN |

O |V Vo |un

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2024 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

- .([i_:l: E1nrt __—_—'J
%ET%E%% !5'n'!|§u:-




