## Milwaukee Bay Offshore Series MYC & SSYC |

## PHRF2 (8 boats)

Race 9 | August 03, 2024

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 03, 2024 13:28:00, Length (NM) = 4

						<u>Finish</u>				
	<u>Sail</u>	<u>Skipper</u>	<u>Boat</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Rating</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Elapsed</u>	<u>Corrected</u>	<u>Penalty</u>	<u>Pts</u>
1	32659	Mike Sabinash	Sabotage	SSYC	72	14:21:05	00:53:05	00:48:17	/0.00	1
2	77	Dave Jerominski	Vendetta	SSYC	75	14:22:10	00:54:10	00:49:10	/0.00	2
3	53534	Chris & James Moll	Shaka	MYC	81	14:23:18	00:55:18	00:49:54	/0.00	3
4	25476	Gary Hamilton	Neverland	SSYC	75	14:24:15	00:56:15	00:51:15	/0.00	4
5	51571	Joel Carroll	Little Houligan	Milwaukee Yacht Club	82	14:26:55	00:58:55	00:53:27	/0.00	5
6	13	Michael Schoos	Elysium	myc	90	NO TIME	NO TIME	NO TIME	DNC/0.00	9
7	4382	Mike Soika	IMUA	SSYC	183	NO TIME	NO TIME	NO TIME	DNC/0.00	9
8	52188	Scott Conger	Adventure	SSYC	75	NO TIME	NO TIME	NO TIME	DNC/0.00	9

## **Tanger Regatta - Race 3**

Race Information: Start Date/Time = August 03, 2024 13:28:00, Length (NM) = 4

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy Powered by Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.
© 2024 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.



